
FOR MORE INFORMATION - VISIT US AT WWW.LIXIEHAMMERS.COM

AVAILABILITY

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

WEIGHT
(OUNCES)

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

MALLET HEAD
LENGTH

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-1/2”

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

4-3/4“

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

5-1/2”

OVERALL MALLET
LENGTH

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

11-3/8”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

12-3/4”

13-1/8“

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

13-1/8”

FACE #2
HARDNESS (COLOR)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

FACE #1
HARDNESS (COLOR)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED) 

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED) 

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

FACE
DIAMETER

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

MALLET
PART NUMBER

100F-SS

100F-SM

100F-ST

100F-SH

100F-MM

100F-MT

100F-TT

100F-TH

100F-HH

125F-SS

125F-SM

125F-ST

125F-SH

125F-MM

125F-MT

125F-TT

125F-HH

125F-HH

150F-SS

150F-SM

150F-ST

150F-SH

150F-MM

150F-MT

150F-TT

150F-TH

150F-HH

MALLET HEAD
LENGTH

4-1/2”

4-3/4”

5-1/2”

6-1/2”

OVERALL MALLET
LENGTH

11-3/8”

12-3/4”

13-1/8”

15-1/8”

FACE #1
HARDNESS (COLOR)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

FACE
DIAMETER

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

MALLET
PART NUMBER

100F-MH

125F-MH

150F-MH

200F-MH

FACE #2
HARDNESS (COLOR)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

WEIGHT
(OUNCES)

12

18

24

40

IN STOCK

IN STOCK

IN STOCK

IN STOCK

AVAILABILITY

SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS
WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES

LIXIE
MALLETS & SLEDGES

SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS
WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS



FOR MORE INFORMATION - VISIT US AT WWW.LIXIEHAMMERS.COM

AVAILABILITY

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

NOTE (A)

WEIGHT
(OUNCES)

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

MALLET HEAD
LENGTH

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

OVERALL MALLET
LENGTH

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

15-1/8”

FACE #2
HARDNESS (COLOR)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

HARD (BLACK)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

HARD (BLACK)

FACE #1
HARDNESS (COLOR)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT (ORANGE)

SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

 MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM (GREEN)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED)

MEDIUM-HARD (RED) 

HARD (BLACK)

HARD (BLACK)

FACE
DIAMETER

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

MALLET
PART NUMBER

200F-SS

200F-SW

200F-SM

200F-ST

200F-SH

200F-WW

200F-MW

200F-MM

200F-MT

200F-TW

200F-TT

200F-TH

200F-HW

200F-HH

NOTE (A) - SHIPS WITHIN TWENTY-FOUR (24) HOURS OF ORDER

LIXIE
MALLETS & SLEDGES

SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS
WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS (CONTINUED)


