

## SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES

MALLET PART NUMBER	FACE DIAMETER	FACE #1 HARDNESS (COLOR)	FACE #2 HARDNESS (COLOR)	OVERALL MALLET LENGTH	MALLET HEAD LENGTH	WEIGHT (OUNCES)	AVAILABILITY
100F-MH	1"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	HARD (BLACK)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	IN STOCK
125F-MH	1-1/4"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	HARD (BLACK)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	IN STOCK
150F-MH	1-1/2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	HARD (BLACK)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	IN STOCK
200F-MH	2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	HARD (BLACK)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	IN STOCK

## SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

MALLET PART NUMBER	FACE DIAMETER	FACE #1 HARDNESS (COLOR)	FACE #2 HARDNESS (COLOR)	OVERALL MALLET LENGTH	MALLET HEAD LENGTH	WEIGHT (OUNCES)	AVAILABILITY	
100F-SS	1"	SOFT (ORANGE)	SOFT (ORANGE)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-SM	1"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-ST	1"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-SH	1"	SOFT (ORANGE)	HARD (BLACK)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-MM	1"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-MT	1"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-TT	1"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-TH	1"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	HARD (BLACK)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
100F-HH	1"	HARD (BLACK)	HARD (BLACK)	11-3/8"	4-1/2"	12	NOTE (A)	
125F-SS	1-1/4"	SOFT (ORANGE)	SOFT (ORANGE)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-SM	1-1/4"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-ST	1-1/4"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-SH	1-1/4"	SOFT (ORANGE)	HARD (BLACK)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-MM	1-1/4"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-MT	1-1/4"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-TT	1-1/4"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-HH	1-1/4"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	HARD (BLACK)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
125F-HH	1-1/4"	HARD (BLACK)	HARD (BLACK)	12-3/4"	4-3/4"	18	NOTE (A)	
150F-SS	1-1/2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	SOFT (ORANGE)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-SM	1-1/2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-ST	1-1/2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-SH	1-1/2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	HARD (BLACK)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-MM	1-1/2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-MT	1-1/2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-TT	1-1/2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-TH	1-1/2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	HARD (BLACK)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	
150F-HH	1-1/2"	HARD (BLACK)	HARD (BLACK)	13-1/8"	5-1/2"	24	NOTE (A)	

FOR MORE INFORMATION - VISIT US AT WWW.LIXIEHAMMERS.COM



## SPARK RESISTANT ALUMINUM DEAD BLOW MALLETS WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES - AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS (CONTINUED)

MALLET PART NUMBER	FACE DIAMETER	FACE #1 HARDNESS (COLOR)	FACE #2 HARDNESS (COLOR)	OVERALL MALLET LENGTH	MALLET HEAD LENGTH	WEIGHT (OUNCES)	AVAILABILITY
200F-SS	2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	SOFT (ORANGE)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-SW	2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-SM	2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-ST	2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-SH	2"	SOFT (ORANGE)	HARD (BLACK)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-WW	2"	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-MW	2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-MM	2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM (GREEN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-MT	2"	MEDIUM (GREEN)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-TW	2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-TT	2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-TH	2"	MEDIUM-HARD (RED)	HARD (BLACK)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-HW	2"	HARD (BLACK)	SOFT-MEDIUM (BROWN)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)
200F-HH	2"	HARD (BLACK)	HARD (BLACK)	15-1/8"	6-1/2"	40	NOTE (A)

NOTE (A) - SHIPS WITHIN TWENTY-FOUR (24) HOURS OF ORDER